update / mise a jour
200m

500m

teamsprint

1.000m

2.000m

3.000m individueel

3.000m ploegenachtervolging

4.000m individuele achtervolging

4.000m ploegenachtervolging

dames-nieuweling
dames-junior

dames-elite
nieuweling
junior

elite

dames-nieuweling
dames-junior
dames-elite
nieuweling

dames-nieuweling
dames-junior
dames-elite
nieuweling

junior

elite

junior
elite

dames-nieuweling
dames-junior

nieuweling
dames-elite
junior

dames-nieuweling
dames-junior

dames-elite
nieuweling
elite

dames-junior
dames-elite
junior

elite

20/04/2012
10/08/2014
20/01/2018
25/03/2012
14/07/2016
30/05/2018

04/02/2012
24/07/2014
09/11/2014
21/11/1997

11/09/2016
26/07/2014
15/07/2015

19/08/2015
20/10/2016

22/07/2016
12/11/2017

29/01/2012
04/09/2008
20/01/1996

15/08/2016
17/08/2018

13/01/2018
28/03/2008
16/12/2010
30/01/2008

30/10/2009

10/07/2013
11/11/2017
22/08/2018
10/11/2017

12.520 Alkmaar (NED)

11.365 Gwang Myeong (KOR)

11.005 Minsk (BLR-WB)

11.406 Alkmaar (NED)

10.374 Montichiari (ITA-EK/CE)
9.950 Moscow (RUS)

38.705 VWEM Gent

36.054 Anadia (POR)

35.299 Guadalajara (MEX)
34.11 Kuipke Gent

40.256 Apeldoorn (NED)
35.477 Anadia (POR)
35.831 Athene (GRE)

46.516 Astana (KAZ)
46.068 Saint-Quentin-en-Yvelines (FRA-EK/CE)

1.03.129 Aigle (SUI-WK/CM)
1.00.871 Manchester (GBR-WB)

2.37.487 VWEM Gent
2.28.079 Pruszkdéw (POL)
2.21.59 Kuipke Gent

3.30.202 Rio de Janeiro (BRA-0S/JO)
3.19.550 Aigle (SUI-WK)

4.01.456 VWEM Gent

3.35.594 Manchester (GBR-WK Elite)
3.27.508 Cali (COL-WB)

3.29.563 Gent VWEM

4.17.390 Manchester (GBR-WB)

4.41.886 Anadia (POR)
4.28.371 Manchester (GBR-WB)
4.08.991 Aigle (SUI-EK)
3.59.329 Manchester (GBR-WB)

Nicky Degrendele
Nicky Degrendele
Nicky Degrendele
Jordi Vrancken
Ayrton De Pauw
Ayrton De Pauw

Jesse Vandenbulcke
Nicky Degrendele
Jolien D'hoore
Dimitri De Fauw

Dina Scavone-Luca De Langhe
Nicky Degrendele-Catherine Wernimont
Nicky Degrendele-Catherine Wernimont

Aidan Neirynck-Ayrton De Pauw-Sasha Weemaes
Gerald Nys-Ayrton De Pauw-Robin Venneman

Ayrton De Pauw
Ayrton De Pauw

Jesse Vandenbulcke
Jolien D’hoore
Gert Steegmans

Jolien D'hoore
Nicolas Wernimont

Katrijn De Clercg-Sara Maes-Ines Van de Paar-Stephanie Kemps

Evelyn Arys-Jessie Daams-Jolien D’hoore

Jessie Daams-Jolien D’hoore-Kelly Druyts

Matthias Raeymaekers-Toshoni Van Craen-Yannick Vanbrabant-Jens Vandenbogaerde

Dominique Cornu

Kaat Van der Meulen-Lotte Kopecky-Jesse Vandenbulcke-Saartje Vandenbroucke
Annelies Dom-Lotte Kopecky-Saartje Vandenbroucke-Jolien D'hoore

Tuur Dens-Fabio Van den Bossche-Milan Fretin-Nicolas Wernimont

Robbe Ghys-Kenny De Ketele-Gerben Thijssen-Sasha Weemaes



DAMES NIEUWELINGEN 200 M - DAMES DEBUTANTES 200 M
Nicky Degrendele 20/04/2012 12.520 Alkmaar (NED)



DAMES JUNIORS 200 M

Ine Wannijn
Shana Dalving
Shana Dalving
Nicky Degrendele
Nicky Degrendele
Nicky Degrendele
Nicky Degrendele
Nicky Degrendele

04/09/1998
20/04/2012
22/08/2012
25/05/2013
09/07/2013
05/06/2014
22/07/2014
10/08/2014

12.65

12.625
12.301
12.065
11.948
11.723
11.700
11.365

Velodroom Gent
Alkmaar (NED)
Invercargill (NZL)
Gent

Anadia (POR)

Polen (POL)

Anadia (POR)

Gwang Myeong (KOR)



DAMES ELITE 200 M
Ingeborg Marx
Nicky Degrendele
Nicky Degrendele
Nicky Degrendele
Nicky Degrendele

26/07/2001
08/11/2014
14/07/2016
02/12/2016
20/01/2018

12.20

11.269
11.241
11.176
11.005

Velodroom Gent
Guadalajara (MEX)
Montichiari (ITA-EK)
Grenchen (SUI)
Minsk (BLR-WB)



HEREN NIEUWELINGEN 200 M - HOMMES DEBUTANTS 200 M

Wouter Van Mechelen 10/08/1997 11.46 Velodroom Gent
Jordi Vrancken 11/03/2012  11.451  Apeldoorn (NED)
Jordi Vrancken 25/03/2012 11.406  Alkmaar (NED)



HEREN JUNIORS 200 M - HOMMES JUNIORS 200 M

Wim Van Rengen
Moreno De Pauw
Kim Van Leemput
Ayrton De Pauw
Ayrton De Pauw
Ayrton De Pauw

26/07/1994
15/08/2009
19/08/2011
06/05/2016
21/05/2016
14/07/2016

10.94

10.858
10.656
10.579
10.465
10.374

Quito (ECU)

Moscou (RUS-WK)

Moscou (RUS-WK)

Frankfurt (GER)
Saint-Quentin-en-Yvelines (FRA)
Montichiari (ITA-EK/CE)



HEREN ELITE 200 M - HOMMES ELITE 200 M

Eric Schoefs 17/09/1995 10.35 Quito (ECU)
Ayrton De Pauw  20/10/2017  10.268  Berlin (GER)
Ayrton De Pauw  30/05/2018 9.950 Moscow (RUS)



DAMES NIEUWELINGEN / DEBUTANTES - 500 M
Jesse Vandenbulcke 04/02/2012 38.705 VWEM Gent



DAMES JUNIORS 500 M

Ine Wannijn 20/11/1998 37.20 Kuipke Gent
Nicky Degrendele 08/08/2013 36.484  Glasgow (GBR)
Nicky Degrendele  24/07/2014 36.054 Anadia (POR)



DAMES ELITE 500 M

Ingeborg Marx  05/07/2002 36.04 Velodroom Gent
Jolien D'hoore  07/12/2013  35.416  Aguascalientes (MEX)
Jolien D'hoore  09/11/2014  35.299  Guadalajara (MEX)



HEREN NIEUWELINGEN 500 M - HOMMES DEBUTANTS 500 M
Dimitri De Fauw  21/11/1997  34.11 Kuipke Gent



TEAMS SPRINT DAMES JUNIORS

Jessy Druyts-Steffi Lodewyks

Shana Dalving-Dana Lodewyks

Nicky Degrendele-Catherine Wernimont
Nicky Degrendele-Catherine Wernimont
Nicky Degrendele-Catherine Wernimont

15/01/2011
02/02/2012
13/07/2013
13/07/2013
26/07/2014

38.453
38.255
36.156
35.699
35.477

VWEM
VWEM
Anadia (POR)
Anadia (POR)
Anadia (POR)



500 M TEAM SPRINT DAMES NIEUWELINGEN
Dina Scavone-Luca De Langhe 11/09/2016 40.256 Apeldoorn (NED)



TEAM SPRINT DAMES ELITE
Jolien D’hoore-Kelly Druyts 03/02/2010 36.787 VWEM
Nicky Degrendele-Catherine Wernimont 15/07/2015 35.831 Athene (GRE)



TEAM SPRINT HEREN/HOMMES JUNIORS

Tom Van Becelaere-Wouter Van Mechelen-Dimitri De Fauw 05/06/1999  48.400 Athene (GRE)
Boris Beelen-Kim Van Leemput-Gert-Jan Desmedt 11/08/2010 48.033  Montichiari (ITA)
Aidan Neirynck-Ayrton De Pauw-Sasha Weemaes 19/08/2015 46.516  Astana (KAZ)



TEAM SPRINT HEREN/HOMMES ELITE

Mario Ghijselinck-Steven De Champs-Wim Van Rengen
Robin Venneman-Otto Vergaerde-Laurent Wernimont
Gerald Nys-Ayrton De Pauw-Robin Venneman

05/06/1998 50.18 Velodroom Gent
30/01/2013  49.218 Velodroom Gent

20/10/2016  46.068  Saint-Quentin-en-Yvelines (FRA)



1 KM HEREN/HOMMES JUNIORS

Tom Steels
Arne Van Snick
Ayrton De Pauw
Sasha Weemaes
Ayrton De Pauw
Ayrton De Pauw
Ayrton De Pauw

08/07/1989
14/08/2010
21/08/2015
22/08/2015
23/01/2016
20/05/2016
22/07/2016

01.05.75

01.05.591
01.05.369
01.04.963
01.04.692
01.03.182
01.03.129

Moscou (RUS)

Montichiari (ITA)

Astana (KAZ)

Astana (KAZ)

Gent (VWEM)
Saint-Quentin-en-Yvelines (FRA)
Aigle (SUI-WK/CM)



1 KM HEREN/HOMMIES ELITE

Tom Steels

Justin Van Hoecke
Gijs Van Hoecke
Gijs Van Hoecke
Nicky Cocquyt
Jasper De Buyst
Jasper De Buyst
Ayrton De Pauw

30/06/1992
23/01/2011
26/03/2011
02/12/2011
18/01/2013
02/11/2013
06/12/2013
12/11/2017

1.04.91

1.04.509
1.04.451
1.04.205
1.04.133
1.03.245
1.02.325
1.00.871

Zirich (SUI)

Peking (CHN)
Apeldoorn (NED)

cali (coL)
Aguascalientes (MEX)
Manchester (GBR)
Aguascalientes (MEX)
Manchester (GBR-WB)



DAMES JUNIORS 2 KM INDIVIDUELE ACHTERVOLGING/POURSUITE INDIVIDUELLE
Evy Van Damme  05/06/1998 2.36.11 Velodroom Gent

Jolien D’hoore 05/08/2007 2.30.914 WK Aquascalientes (MEX)

Jolien D’hoore 02/02/2008 2.30.254 BK Gent

Jolien D’hoore 04/09/2008 2.28.079 Pruszkéw (POL-EK)



DAMES NIEUWELINGEN/DAMES DEBUTANTES - 2 KM INDIVIDUELE ACHTERVOLGING/POURSUITE INDIVIDUELLE
Jesse Vandenbulcke 29/01/2012 2.37.487 VWEM Gent



HEREN NIEUWELINGEN 2 KM IND. ACHTERVOLGING / HOMMES DEBUTANTS 2 KM POURSUITE IND.
Gert Steegmans  20/01/1996 2.21.59  Kuipke Gent



DAMES ELITE 3 KM INDIVIDUELE ACHTERVOLGING/POURSUITE INDIVIDUELLE

Kristel Werckx
Jolien D'hoore
Jolien D'hoore
Jolien D'hoore
Jolien D'hoore
Lotte Kopecky
Jolien D'hoore

15/08/1991
07/04/2012
07/08/2012
04/10/2013
07/12/2013
12/07/2016
15/08/2016

3.42.70

3.41.749
3.41.495
3.38.191
3.34.021
3.33.611
3.30.202

Stuttgart (GER)

Melbourne (AUS-WK/CM)
Londen (GBR)

Aigle (SUI)

Aguascalientes (MEX)
Montichiari (ITA-EK/CE)
Rio de Janeiro (BRA-OS/JO)



DAMES NIEUWELINGEN / DEBUTANTES - 3 KM PLOEGENACHTERVOLGING/POURSUITE PAR EQUIPES
Luca De Langhe-Dina Scavone-Gemke De Rocker-Katrijn De Clercq 10/09/2016 4.06.190 Apeldoorn (NED)
Katrijn De Clercg-Sara Maes-Ines Van de Paar-Stephanie Kemps 13/01/2018 4.01.456 VWEM Gent






HEREN/HOMMES JUNIORS 3 KM INDIVIDUELE ACHTERVOLGING / POURSUITE INDIVIDUELLE

Anton Vermarcke 17/07/1991
Niels Vanderaerden 27/07/2011
Niels Vanderaerden 27/07/2011
Sasha Weemaes 14/07/2016
Nicolas Wernimont 17/08/2018

3.25.99
3.23.275
3.22.411
3.21.458
3.19.550

Colorado (USA)

Anadia (POR)

Anadia (POR)
Montichiari (ITA-EK/CE)
Aigle (SUI/WK)



DAMES JUNIORS 3 KM PLOEGENACHTERVOLGING/POURSUITE PAR EQUIPES
Evelyn Arys-Jessie Daams-Jolien D’hoore 17/02/2008 3.41.888 Gent
Evelyn Arys-Jessie Daams-Jolien D’hoore 28/03/2008 3.35.594 Manchester (GBR-WK-elite)



DAMES ELITE 3 KM PLOEGENACHTERVOLGING/POURSUITE PAR EQUIPES

Evelyn Arys-Kelly Druyts-Jolien D’hoore

Jessie Daams-Jolien D’hoore-Kelly Druyts
Jessie Daams-Jolien D’hoore-Kelly Druyts
Jessie Daams-Jolien D’hoore-Kelly Druyts
Jessie Daams-Jolien D’hoore-Kelly Druyts
Jessie Daams-Jolien D’hoore-Kelly Druyts
Jessie Daams-Jolien D’hoore-Kelly Druyts
Jessie Daams-Jolien D'hoore-Kelly Druyts

19/01/2008
02/11/2008
15/02/2009
26/03/2009
16/07/2009
16/07/2009
24/03/2010
16/12/2010

3.38.546
3.33.652
3.33.331
3.33.010
3.32.006
3.30.196
3.27.690
3.27.508

Los Angeles (USA-WB)
Manchester (GBR-WB)
Kopenhagen (DEN-WB)
Pruszkow (POL-WK)
Minsk (BLR-EK)

Minsk (BLR-EK)
Kopenhagen (DEN-WK)
Cali (COL-WB)



HEREN NIEUWELINGEN 3 KM PLOEGENACHTERVOLGING / HOMMES DEBUTANTS 3 KM POURSUITE PAR EQUIPES
Matthias Raeymaekers-Toshoni Van Craen-Yannick Vanbrabant-Jens Vandenbogaerde 30/01/2008 3.29.563 Gent VWEM



HEREN/HOMMES ELITE 4 KM INDIVIDUELE ACHTERVOLGING / POURSUITE INDIVIDUELLE

Cedric Mathy

Dominique Cornu
Dominique Cornu
Dominique Cornu
Dominique Cornu
Dominique Cornu
Dominique Cornu

13/08/1991
19/02/2006
23/02/2007
15/02/2008
26/03/2008
26/03/2009
30/10/2009

4.31.88
4.29.69
4.28.457
4.26.681
4.22.786
4.19.197
4.17.390

Stuttgart (GER)

Gent - VWEM

Manchester (GBR-WB) 50x14
Kopenhagen (DEN-WB) 50x14
Manchester (GBR-WK) 54x15
Pruszkow (POL-WK)
Manchester (GBR-WB) 55x15



HEREN/HOMMIES JUNIORS 4 KM PLOEGENACHTERVOLGING / POURSUITE PAR EQUIPES
Tim Mertens-Kenny De Ketele-Sven Frangois-Davy Tuytens

Tim Mertens-Kenny De Ketele-Tim Roels-Davy Tuytens

Jonathan Breyne-Moreno De Pauw-Gijs Van Hoecke-Julien Pacquet

Gijs Van Hoecke-Moreno De Pauw-Jonathan Breyne-Matthias Raeymaekers

Tuur Dens-Fabio Van den Bossche-Brent Van Mulders-Nicolas Wernimont

Tuur Dens-Fabio Van den Bossche-Milan Fretin-Nicolas Wernimont

Tuur Dens-Fabio Van den Bossche-Milan Fretin-Nicolas Wernimont

20/08/2003
03/09/2003
18/08/2008
13/08/2009
23/08/2017
15/08/2018
22/08/2018

4.25.185
4.23.859
4.17.730
4.14.621
4.12.961
4.09.778
4.08.991

Moscou (RUS-WK '03)
Moscou (RUS-EK '03)
Pruszkéw (POL-EK '08)
Moscou (RUS-WK Jun 09)
Montichiari (ITA-WK Jun)
Aigle (SUI-WK)

Aigle (SUI-EK)



DAMES JUNIORS 4 KM PLOEGENACHTERVOLGING/POURSUITE PAR EQUIPES
Kaat Van der Meulen-Lotte Kopecky-Jesse Vandenbulcke-Saartje Vandenbroucke 10/07/2013 4.44.302 Anadia (POR)
Kaat Van der Meulen-Lotte Kopecky-Jesse Vandenbulcke-Saartje Vandenbroucke 10/07/2013 4.41.886 Anadia (POR)



HEREN ELITE 4 KM PLOEGENACHTERVOLGING / HOMMES ELITE 4 KM POURSUITE PAR EQUIPES

Frank Corvers-Marc Streel-Cedric Mathy-Gunter De Winne

Dominique Cornu-Kenny De Ketele-Steve Schets-Ingmar De Poortere
Dominique Cornu-Tim Mertens-Steve Schets-Ingmar De Poortere
Dominique Cornu-Tim Mertens-Steve Schets-Ingmar De Poortere

Stijn Steels-Tim Mertens-Kenny De Ketele-Ingmar De Poortere

Tim Mertens-Kenny De Ketele-Ingmar De Poortere-Maarten Vlasselaer
Dominique Cornu-Stijn Steels-Ingmar De Poortere-Maarten Vlasselaer
Ingmar De Poortere-Jonathan Dufrasne-Tim Mertens-Gijs Van Hoecke
Dominique Cornu-Kenny De Ketele-Gijs Van Hoecke-Jonathan Dufrasne
Dominique Cornu-Kenny De Ketele-Ingmar De Poortere-Jonathan Dufrasne
Dominique Cornu-Kenny De Ketele-Gijs Van Hoecke-Jonathan Dufrasne
Jasper De Buyst-Kenny De Ketele-Jonathan Dufrasne-Gijs Van Hoecke
Lindsay De Vylder-Kenny De Ketele-Moreno De Pauw-Robbe Ghys
Robbe Ghys-Kenny De Ketele-Gerben Thijssen-Sasha Weemaes

24/10/1994
05/11/2005
15/04/2006
30/03/2007
08/12/2007
01/11/2008
27/03/2009
20/02/2011
16/02/2012
19/02/2012
04/04/2012
15/10/2015
12/04/2017
10/11/2017

4.19.32
4.15.703
4.11.989
4.11.357
4.11.345
4.10.315
4.08.825
4.06.718
4.06.596
4.04.956
4.02.317
4.01.192
3.59.951
3.59.329

Bercy/Parijs (FRA)
Moscou (RUS)
Bordeaux (FRA-WK)
Mallorca (ESP-WK)
Peking (CHN-WB)
Manchester (GBR-WB)
Pruszkéw (POL-WK)
Manchester (GBR-WB)
Londen (GBR-WB)
Londen (GBR-WB)
Melbourne (AUS-WK)
Grenchen (SUI-EK)
Hong Kong (CHN-WK)
Manchester (GBR-WB)



DAMES ELITE 4 KM PLOEGENACHTERVOLGING/POURSUITE PAR EQUIPES

Sarah Inghelbrecht-Gilke Croket-Shauni Corthout-Jessy Druyts

Kaat Van der Meulen-Lotte Kopecky-Jesse Vandenbulcke-Saartje Vandenbroucke
Kaat Van der Meulen-Lotte Kopecky-Jesse Vandenbulcke-Saartje Vandenbroucke
Jolien D'hoore-Kelly Druyts-Evelyn Arys-Else Belmans

Kelly Druyts-Evelyn Arys-Gilke Croket-Lotte Kopecky

Nathalie Bex-Lenny Druyts-Lotte Kopecky-Kaat Van der Meulen

Kaat Van der Meulen-Lotte Kopecky-Gilke Croket-Annelies Dom

Annelies Dom-Lotte Kopecky-Saartje Vandenbroucke-Jolien D'hoore

09/07/2013
10/07/2013
10/07/2013
01/11/2013
05/12/2013
13/07/2016
04/11/2016
11/11/2017

4.51.092
4.44.302
4.41.886
4.41.060
4.34.567
4.31.828
4.31.547
4.28.371

Anadia (POR)

Anadia (POR)

Anadia (POR)
Manchester (GBR)
Aguascalientes (MEX)
Montichiari (ITA-EK/CE)
Glasgow (GBR)
Manchester (GBR-WB)



UURRECORD / RECORD DE L'HEURE
Eddy Merckx 25/10/1972 49 km 431 m Mexico City (MEX)



